
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

.....-....::. ; 

City and Zip Code: _~...J../--",c""T·)/-"·')C,-,I-,-1.IU.O f..:=c--,,u---=-U.>:..D""-t	 _ 
I 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee / Political Committee 

f'lttA. Name of Committee: 
----"=-=::::..:....r="-'-'-"-''--'''------l.-='-'-'-'''-''''-----'-'''''--'-~---'---'------'-"''"''-----L....JI....L.-'---------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2008 through July 24, 2008) Ji 
L Cash on hand at beginning of period . /01Sj. £3 
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . cJ3/rf. cJd 

/ /) -7 .~ (-'3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. oi / , . tJ,S 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 , CJdL/O.OD 
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 Jj '>.3 (3~ . Os 
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including a.ITf accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false docu~t is a class A misdemeanor." 

'71:i3/0t ~8 g ~\ 
Date . Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Carpenters Union Local #1445 PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Individual Giving M on Appmpdate Box Cash, Check,Name and Addnss 

Than $150Dale of Contributor Loan or 
Cult Check Loan Ollu:r 

Other Receipt 

Carpenters LU #1445 Union Labor Org. 
212 NW Norris 1/31/08 $512.63 
Topeka, KS 66608 

Carpenters LU #1445 Union Labor Org. 
212 NW Norris2/29/08 $477.33 
Topeka, KS 66608 

Carpenters LU #1445 Union Labor Org. 
$479.963/31/08 212 NW Norris 

Topeka, KS 66608 

Carpenters LU #1445 Union Labor Org. 
4/30/08 $290.00212 NW Norris 

Topeka, KS 66608 

Carpenters LU #1445 Union Labor Org. 
$234.005/30/08 212 NW Norris 

Topeka, KS 66608
 

Carpenters LU #1445 Union Labor Org.
 
212 NW Norris .; $324.306/30/08 
Topeka, KS 66608 

$2,318.22 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $2,318.22 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contribntor Not Known $0.00 

$2,318.22 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Carpenters Union Local #1445 PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

2/1/08 

6/25/08 

6/25/08 

6/25/08 

6/25/08 

6/25/08 

6/25/08 

6/25/08 

6/25/08 

7/15/08 

7/15/08 

Name and Address 

KS Governmental Ethics Comm. 

Raj Goyle for State Rep. 
P.O. Box 780971
 
Wichita, KS 67278
 

Tom Hawk for State Rep. 
3115 Harahey Ridge 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Dennis McKinney Campaign 
1220 S. Main 
Greensburg, KS 67054 

Kansans for Democratic House 
P.O. Box 2083
 
Topeka, KS 66601
 

Kansans for Kelton 
207 Earhart Circle 
Lawrence, KS 66049 

Ron Wimmer for Senate 
P.O. Box 307
 
Olathe, KS 66051
 

Joe Novak for the 39th 
22052 W. 66th Box 108 
Shawnee, KS 66226 

Ricky Guinn Committee 
P.O. Box 12743 
Overland Park, KS 66282 

Steve Lukert Campaign 
2420 Acorn Rd. 
Sabetha, KS 66534 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
234 SW Greenwood 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Pnrpose of Expenditure 

List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind 

expenditure in excess of $300 

PAC Registration 2008 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Amount 

$240.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$2,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$7,740.00 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Carpenters Union Local #1445 PAC 

(Name of Party Commitlee or Political Committee) 

Amount 

Name and Address 

Date 

Pnrpose of Expenditure 

List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind 

expenditure in excess of $300 

Campaign Contribution Anthony Hensley for Senate 
7/18/08 $1,000.00 

Topeka, KS 66605 

Sydney Carlin Campaign 

2226 SE Virginia 

Campaign Contribution 
7/23108 $500.00 

Manhattan, KS 66502 
1650 Sunnyslope Lane 

$1,500.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$9,240.00 

$9,240.00 

Page __~ __ o(~_ 


