	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE JULY 28, 2008 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
А.	Name of Committee:       Carputters       Union       Local       # 1445       PAC         Address: $212$ Nut       Norris         City and Zip Code: $Topeka$ $664408$ This is a (check one):       Party Committee       Political Committee
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2008 through July 24, 2008)       Image: 10454. 8         1. Cash on hand at beginning of period       Image: 10454. 8         2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)       Image: 10454. 8         3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)       Image: 10454. 8         4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)       Image: 10454. 8         5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)       Image: 10454. 8         6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)       Image: 10454. 8         7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)       Image: 10454. 8
D. 1	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by r and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intention failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Г

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

### Carpenters Union Local #1445 PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
1/31/08	Carpenters LU #1445 212 NW Norris Topeka, KS 66608	Union Labor Org.	$\checkmark$				\$512.63
2/29/08	Carpenters LU #1445 212 NW Norris Topeka, KS 66608	Union Labor Org.	$\checkmark$				\$477.33
3/31/08	Carpenters LU #1445 212 NW Norris Topeka, KS 66608	Union Labor Org.	✓				\$479.96
4/30/08	Carpenters LU #1445 212 NW Norris Topeka, KS 66608	Union Labor Org.	✓				\$290.00
5/30/08	Carpenters LU #1445 212 NW Norris Topeka, KS 66608	Union Labor Org.	✓				\$234.00
6/30/08	Carpenters LU #1445 212 NW Norris Topeka, KS 66608	Union Labor Org.	1				\$324.30
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,318.22

# Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$2,318.22
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$2,318.22

Page 1 of

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

### Carpenters Union Local #1445 PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address	List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount	
2/1/08	KS Governmental Ethics Comm.	PAC Registration 2008	\$240.00	
6/25/08	Raj Goyle for State Rep. P.O. Box 780971 Wichita, KS 67278	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
6/25/08	Tom Hawk for State Rep. 3115 Harahey Ridge Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
6/25/08	Dennis McKinney Campaign 1220 S. Main Greensburg, KS 67054	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
6/25/08	Kansans for Democratic House P.O. Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$2,000.00	
6/25/08	Kansans for Kelton 207 Earhart Circle Lawrence, KS 66049	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
6/25/08	Ron Wimmer for Senate P.O. Box 307 Olathe, KS 66051	Campaign Contribution	\$1,000.00	
6/25/08	Joe Novak for the 39th 22052 W. 66th Box 108 Shawnee, KS 66226	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
6/25/08	Ricky Guinn Committee P.O. Box 12743 Overland Park, KS 66282	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
7/15/08	Steve Lukert Campaign 2420 Acorn Rd. Sabetha, KS 66534	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
7/15/08	Laura Kelly for Senate 234 SW Greenwood Topeka, KS 66606	Campaign Contribution	\$1,000.00	
Nileso-	Subtotal This Page		\$7,740.00	

Page 1 of 2

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

#### Carpenters Union Local #1445 PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Name and Address thony Hensley for Senate 26 SE Virginia peka, KS 66605 dney Carlin Campaign 50 Sunnyslope Lane anhattan, KS 66502	List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 Campaign Contribution Campaign Contribution	\$1,000.00 \$500.00
26 SE Virginia peka, KS 66605 dney Carlin Campaign 50 Sunnyslope Lane		\$1,000.00 \$500.00
50 Sunnyslope Lane	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
		\$1,500.00
	Subtotal This Page	Subtotal This Page

# Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$9,240.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$9,240.00

Page 2 of 2